1
UNIVERSAL ADHESIVE ANCHOR WITHOUT STYRENE
FOR CONRETE WITH STUDSR-KF2
Universal chemical anchor designed for medium
loads, for use in concrete in combination with
threaded metric rods.
SO
LI

 S
Y
ST
EM
Extension hose
for the applications
R-NOZ-EXT
Blow-through nozzle
for cleaning of holes
R-NOZ-ADAPTER
Product Code Packaging Version
Volume
Quantity
EANBox Outer Pallet
[ml] [pcs] [pcs] [pcs]
R-KF2-175 cartridge standard 175 10 10 840 5906675641638
R-KF2-300 cartridge standard 300 10 10 840 5906675431017
R-KF2-300-S cartridge summer 300 10 10 840 5906675641652
R-KF2-300-STONE cartridge standard 300 10 10 840 5906675641645
R-KF2-410 cartridge standard 410 10 10 560 5906675641669
R-KF2-410-S cartridge summer 410 10 10 560 5906675641683
R-KF2-410-STONE cartridge standard 410 10 10 560 5906675641676
R-KF2-300-W cartridge winter 300 10 10 840 5906675652351
R-KF2-410-W cartridge winter 410 10 10 650 5906675652368
8
UNIVERSAL ADHESIVE ANCHOR WITHOUT STYRENE
FOR CONCRETE WITH STUDSR-KF2
RELATED PRODUCTS